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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Wong2868
Golden Bear

9.525 9.350 9.6009.400 37.875
1 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Julia Rollings2906
Rigert Elite

9.500 8.850 9.5509.400 37.300
2 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Claire Stastka2929
Twisters

9.175 9.250 9.3258.800 36.550
4 4 5 5 3 

3 

Mary Guimont2914
Technique

8.900 9.350 9.3508.725 36.325
5 1T 6 3T 4 

4 

Jackie Rodriquez2874
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.725 9.1509.025 35.000
14T 8 4 9 5 

5 

Katelyn Haynes2930
V-Force

8.400 8.700 9.2258.500 34.825
13 9 11T 7 6 

6 

Mollie Lehenbauer2818
Billings MT

8.800 8.250 8.7008.525 34.275
6 11 10 14T 7 

7 

Renee Gibson2916
Technique

8.100 8.650 8.8008.700 34.250
14T 10 7 12 8 

8 

Courtney Sanderson2869
Golden Bear

7.850 9.275 8.9008.150 34.175
16 3 13 10T 9 

9 

Skyler Tippin2904
Rigert Elite

8.550 8.000 9.1757.875 33.600
10 13 14 8 10 

10 

Laurel Dawson2905
Rigert Elite

8.625 7.250 8.7008.500 33.075
9 14 11T 14T 11 

11 

Cheyenne Buksch2819
Billings MT

8.500 8.175 7.6508.575 32.900
12 12 8 16 12 

12 

Haley Brummet2828
CCGI

8.650 6.600 8.9008.550 32.700
8 15 9 10T 13 

13 

Jasmyn Cheng2831
CGA

9.425 0.000 9.3509.675 28.450
3 16 1 3T 14 

14 

Keisha Wright2919
Technique

8.700 9.000 9.3000.000 27.000
7 5 15T 6 15 

15 

Hannah Mortensen2921
Technique

8.525 8.750 8.7250.000 26.000
11 7 15T 13 16 

16 
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